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n on Sun., Sept. 25, 2022
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JEWISH YEAR 5783

202272023

YOM KIPPUR SUKKOT SHMINI ATZERET/
82 0)? Mo SIMCHAT TORAH

Begins sundown on Tues., Oct. 4, 2022 Begins sundown on Sun., Oct. 9, 2022 AN nnDW/ﬂ-lH,U Al
Ends nightfall on Wed., Oct. 5, 2022 Ends nightfall on Sun., Oct. 16, 2022 Begins sundown on Sut., Oct. 16, 2022

Israel: ends nightfall on Mon., Oct. 17, 2022
Diaspora: ends nightfall on Tues., Oct. 18, 2022

10™ OF TEVET TU B’SHVAT TA'ANIT ESTHER
Nnava mwy LAV TO INDOX N2YnN

Begins dawn on Tues., Jan. 3, 2023 Begins sundown on Sun., Feb. 5, 2023 Begins dawn on Mon., Mar. 6, 2023
Ends nightfall on Tues., Jan. 3, 2023 Ends nightfall on Mon., Feb. 6, 2023 Ends nightfall on Mon., Mar. 6, 2023
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